

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

12.500
0021-21

Danapur

DIVISION

Name of P.E. - Sai Somnath Ram

SUB-DIVISION

Maner

MB No - 1448

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Madhyanthi Construction

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & Issued to Sri.....SOMASU RAM.....
.....RAM.....A.E, R.W.D. works
Sub Division.....Maner.....


Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION
Maner SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1448

Name of officer Sri Somasu Ram

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction & 5 year				
Maintenance of Road from-	NH 30				
Khaspur Pahawan to	Road to				
DMI Christian Toli					
Stand :-	MMGSY / NDB / BRICS				
Name of contractor:-	Maa				
Gyampati					
Date of commencement:-	12/5/21				

Agreement No. - 2/CRD/2021-22

Record measurement

Date of measurement:-

(1) Providing and fixing "MMGSY" sign board and Logo of MMGSY project etc.

(2) Providing & fixing Logo of Project as per dog = 01

(3) Citizen Information board etc = 01

Total = 02

Continuation

4th A/C Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST.
 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
① Providing and fixing masonry sign board etc				
Ref by VTMB Rq No - (34) & (37)				
= 2+1 = 3 nos @ Rs 9487.10/Each				
				= Rs 28461.00
② Preparatory work and site clearance etc				
Ref by VTMB Rq No - (24)				
= 1.469 KM @ Rs 11108.72/KM				
				= Rs 16319.00

③ clearing and grubbing road land etc				
Ref by VTMB Rq No - (24)				
= 1.03 Hact @ Rs 52793.20/Hact				
				= Rs 54588.00

④ Excavation of soil using hydraulic excavator etc				
Ref by VTMB Rq No (32)				
= 56.414 M3 @ Rs 75.57/M3				
				= Rs 4265.00
				c/o Rs 103633/-

B/f = Rs 1036.33/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) construction of granular sub-base coarse etc					
Qty tot VTM B Rg No. (25)					
= 949.58 m ³ @ Rs 3232.31/m ³					
					= Rs 3068690.00
(6) construction of subgrade & weather shoulder etc					
Qty tot VTM B Rg No. (25) & (26)					
= (1929.30 + 358.34 + 1.58) = 2278.88 m ³					
@ Rs 170.00/m ³					
					= Rs 433010.00
(7) construction of embankment etc (upto 1000 m lead)					
Qty tot VTM B Rg No. (25)					
= 595.35 m ³ @ Rs 192.02/m ³					
					= Rs 114319.00
(8) construction of embankment etc (upto 100 m) lead					
Qty tot VTM B Rg No. (25)					
= 1389.15 m ³ @ Rs 154.58/m ³					
					= Rs 214735.00
					Rs 3934387/-

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर